
14,800  lbs.

10,000 lbs.

62”

96”

16’

102”

215/75R 17.5

GVRW

Payload Rating

Reel Width

Reel Diameter

Trailer Length

Trailer Width

Tires

 2.5/8 ” Roller Bar with Locking Collars and centering cones       13 HP Electric Start Honda Motor

Hydraulic Turret Drive Control     (1) Self Lock Turret with 360 Degree Rotation 10,000 lbs. capacity (not to exceed max payload)

(2) 8K Oil bath electric brake axles      LED Lights and Electric Brakes     

    (1) 12,000 lbs. Hydraulic Stabilizer Jack      Pinless Bar Latch                       

OPTIONS:    Tension Brake     Gear driven rewinder       Fair leads      Auxiliary Hydraulic Circuit       Galvanized

Single turret reel trailer
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