## PART# STRT-110





## SINGLE TURRET REEL TRAILER

GVRW	14,800 lbs.
Payload Rating	10,000 lbs.
Reel Width	62"
Reel Diameter	96"
Trailer Length	16'
Trailer Width	102"
Tires	215/75R 17.5

2.5/8 "Roller Bar with Locking Collars and centering cones • 13 HP Electric Start Honda Motor

Hydraulic Turret Drive Control ● (1) Self Lock Turret with 360 Degree Rotation 10,000 lbs. capacity (not to exceed max payload)

(2) 8K Oil bath electric brake axles • LED Lights and Electric Brakes

(1) 12,000 lbs. Hydraulic Stabilizer Jack • Pinless Bar Latch

**OPTIONS:** Tension Brake ● Gear driven rewinder ● Fair leads ● Auxiliary Hydraulic Circuit ● Galvanized